Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

1 SPDT
2 DPDT
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
SPDT
ON-(ON) Circuit
Right Angle PC Terminals
Black .201” (5.1mm)
 Diameter Cap
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
BB15AH-FA
Plunger
A .213” (5.4mm)  Long
Cap Colors
A Black
B White
C Red
Circuits
5 ON (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
6 ON ON
Alternate Action has Latchdown.
BB16 has a Double Pole case.
Caps
F .201” (5.1mm) Diameter
H  .295” (7.5mm) Diameter
1BB A5 H F A
.213” (5.4mm) Long
 White Plunger
PC Terminals
P Straight
* B Straight with Bracket
* H Right Angle with Bracket
* V Vertical with Bracket
W Straight Long
* Bracketed models are ESD protected
Series BBProcess Sealed Subminiature Antistatic Pushbuttons